
Pagina 1 de 2

  Clasificación : GRAN PREMI CIUTAT DEL PRAT (SENIOR-MASTER)                        

  Fecha         : 27/09/09
  Distancia     : 75 Kms     -   Promedio : 52,07 K ms/h 

  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo               Vts   Puntos
  ------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
   1     274 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES              0      24
   2     281 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  MUNT-BIKES              0      23
   3     158 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE           0      18
   4     303 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC                  0       8
   5     351 LARA,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE           0       7
   6     336 ESCOLANO,ORIOL       SENIO  CARIÑENA C ICLES        0       5
   7     328 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE           0       5
   8     290 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  CICLOS TRU JILLO        0       4
   9     257 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       3
  10     277 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  MUNT-BIKES              0       3
  11     223 REQUENA,Oscar        MA-30  MONTMELO-T EAM          0       3
  12     358 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-C LUB          0       2
  13     324 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CIC LISTA        0       2
  14     259 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       1
  15     264 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    SENIO  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       1
  16     310 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  BIKETOTAL. COM          0       1
  17     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT-BIKES              0       0
  18     232 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  SEDIS                  0       0
  19     261 LOPEZ,Jose Antonio   MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       0
  20     228 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MONTMELO-T EAM          0       0
  21     379 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       0
  22     258 ARROYO,David         MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       0
  23     237 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE           0       0
  24     376 GUINART,Oriol        MA-30  ONCE                   0       0
  25     372 ALBA,Jordi           MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       0
  26     230 MINGOTE,Sergi        MA-30  AC PARETS              0       0
  27     273 PATIÑO,Josep         SENIO  MUNT-BIKES              0       0
  28     302 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC                  0       0
  29     299 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       0
  30     323 CORTIZO,José Antonio MA-30  ESPORT CIC LISTA        0       0
  31     236 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  CLASS                  0       0
  32     341 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  REALE - AR A LLE        0       0
  33     265 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA        0       0
  34     226 OLIVELLA,Xavier      MA-30  RATPENAT C C            0       0
  35     287 GUARDIA,Mariano      MA-30  CICLOS TRU JILLO        0       0
  36     319 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SPRINT CLU B ANDOR      0       0

  Corredores clasificados : 36

  Clasificación de MASTERS - 30
  ------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
   1     274 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES               0      24
   2     281 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  MUNT-BIKES               0      23
   3     158 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE            0      18
   4     351 LARA,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE            0       7
   5     328 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE            0       5
   6     290 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  CICLOS TRU JILLO         0       4
   7     277 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  MUNT-BIKES               0       3
   8     223 REQUENA,Oscar        MA-30  MONTMELO-T EAM           0       3
   9     358 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-C LUB           0       2
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  10     324 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CIC LISTA         0       2
  11     259 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       1
  12     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT-BIKES               0       0
  13     261 LOPEZ,Jose Antonio   MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       0
  14     228 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MONTMELO-T EAM           0       0
  15     379 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       0
  16     258 ARROYO,David         MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       0
  17     237 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE            0       0
  18     376 GUINART,Oriol        MA-30  ONCE                    0       0
  19     372 ALBA,Jordi           MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       0
  20     230 MINGOTE,Sergi        MA-30  AC PARETS               0       0
  21     302 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC                   0       0
  22     299 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       0
  23     323 CORTIZO,José Antonio MA-30  ESPORT CIC LISTA         0       0
  24     236 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  CLASS                   0       0
  25     341 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  REALE - AR A LLE         0       0
  26     265 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       0
  27     226 OLIVELLA,Xavier      MA-30  RATPENAT C C             0       0
  28     287 GUARDIA,Mariano      MA-30  CICLOS TRU JILLO         0       0
  29     319 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SPRINT CLU B ANDOR       0       0

  Clasificación de SENIORS
  ------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
   1     303 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC                   0       8
   2     336 ESCOLANO,ORIOL       SENIO  CARIÑENA C ICLES         0       5
   3     257 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       3
   4     264 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    SENIO  RC TELECOM UNICA         0       1
   5     310 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  BIKETOTAL. COM           0       1
   6     232 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  SEDIS                   0       0
   7     273 PATIÑO,Josep         SENIO  MUNT-BIKES               0       0

  Clasificación por equipos
  ------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
    1  MUNT-BIKES                     
    2  BICIS ESTEVE                   
    3  RC TELECOMUNICA                
    4  MONTMELO-TEAM                  
    5  CECOC                          
    6  CICLOS TRUJILLO                
    7  ESPORT CICLISTA                


